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No. fFER& ERE (FnE HIFEE MERE fiE X X B1T (cm)  EFEE (%)
1 EEE (1883-1950) #EF D ST TP 45.5%333
2 mEE faem<ikA VCN it 30.2X39.5
3 EEE wATOI1 FiaE N i 21.5%21.7
4 EEE FEFmA(B) HF DY TPR 76.0X60.5
5 MEE NYFOFH IKE 23.5X326
6 MRS Dzt (O—X- Tv—0vh) 1909 KF 35.5%25.3
7 RS N 1909 KE 53.0%36.3
8 MEERE YR-HRDRE 1909 VN it 45.6x50.8
9 EEE BRE-H=DKIE VN it 35.6%25.2
10 FEEE =—JIE KE R 254%355
1 EEE X7 1909 KF R 35.5%50.8
12 mRE EUSNE = Ve it 25.3%355
13 mEE EREL KF R 25.3%35.4
14 FEEE =FE Ve it 23.1%36.5
15 mEE DBk Ve it 25.2%353
16 FEEE ZBHADER Ve it 35.6%51.0
17 RS G N VCN it 25.0%35.0
18 FEE ERNDSFSH OBk VCN it 51.0x31.0
19 FEEE TS VCN it 25.4%35.5
20 mRE BOHDE= 19098 VCN it 36.3%53.0
21 mEE BISER KXF AR 50.8X35.5
22 FMEE 857 HF DY TP 79.5X130.0
23 FEE A (FEE) HF DT 60.2X75.5
24 FEERE JIER HF DY TPR 65.0X81.0
25 FEE BRZEDI% 1911t8 HF TP 60.5%X45.3
26 FEERE i 1916 KE R 24.5X33.0
27 mEE A VRDf 1916 VN it 33.1X24.5
28 RS CROBF 1916 KE R 33.1%245
29 FEE ERN(YR3R) 1916 KF R 25.6%17.8
30 mEEE DBk (7035) 1916 KF R 25.2X%17.6
31 mEEE El 1919 SR YT PR 116.7%91.0
32 EEE AR VN it 35.6%51.0
33 mEEE AR3L 1923 SR TP 49.5%60.3
34 mEE BEXOH 1923 SR TP 49.5x60.0
35 mERE ) SR TP 80.5%65.2
36 mRE B8 SR TP R 53.0%80.0
37 mRE ENDH D SR TP R 45.5%60.5
38 mEIE & . HYTPR 35.6%51.0
39 RAEAELE (1922-2012) PE=3vAH 1984 HF YT R 130.0%162.0

40 RTEEAELE BEDIE 1990 HF DY TP 192.0%129.0

A= Ve odi) (1873-1960) AL | 1908-09t8  JHpRe. HV PR 68.0X55.0

12 BB EFDEA 1905-1068  SEpRe. HV D72 72.3X53.0

43 BB =H 1908-09t8  JEERe. HV PR 35.0%45.0

44 R ED JaIE KE 25.5X35.5

45  ERE BN FLITVYIMHE KE R 28.2X38.7

16 ERERE BN REDEE KE R 28.4%385

47 REFRRER (1881-1929)  ANJLF— HVHZBs 1909-126H  SEpRe. HV PR 64.5%80.5

18 BHEAE (1888-1955) F4& 1943-44 SHF. TP 39.3%72.8

49 1EREE=EB (1888-1986)  {ILE:EDEA 1932t8 SR TP 65.5%80.5
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ERF

(1901-1986)
(1891-1961)
(1888-1974)
(1895-1981)
(1894-1989)
(1896-1975)
(1880-1977)
(1903-1988)
(1936-)

(1936-1998)
(1902-1983)
(1895-1988)
(1907-1996)
(1900-1938)

(1949-)
(1917-1998)

$3F I—0Ow/VEM

No.

67
68
09
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

fERE

Fa2Y—J =)L
IRy
VP AT —=
APV -OwyY
PIVR—=)LRIVT
E-UR-aUO
FURL RSV
IalIa A —
WD v A=)
WD e A=)
WD A=)
)N7a-ehav
7a-nv
TN TRy FA—Z
V=" RO—F%—
ko7
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WFFTAIEIF
RUGL TP Y4——

BT

(1819-1877)
(1812-1888)
(1858-1899)
(1858-1928)
(1875-1947)
(1883-1955)
(1880-1954)
(1871-1958)
(1887-1985)

(1881-1973)

(1882-1916)
(1885-1979)
(1946-)

(1888-1978)
(1899-1968)
(1913-1987)
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No.

90
91
92
93
94
95

fERZ
ENCiv b

RN EIiv b
LR (BZRE)
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FEVWEFOBENDRER
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FIED 2%

=am. 20z

ED3/ - FIN

JGINE

aeaF

O GFEE [RI L] LKD)
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BWEHE

DAZED SR, A/INADBH

R (17, 18 e DB R)

NTIDBDEE
BEDOVX L

22
[NETOZADBZFEDES
=R - ROIIRYAT
& (EOF)

fEm&

BARWE 8 HR
TR 8% 9T
TREEZRR 8% ERF
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HIfESE MERE
SR, AV DIPR
1937 SHFE. AP A
SR HYIPR
1950 SR, HYIPR
1954 ¥ HIPR
1927 SHF. AVDIPA
1931 SHF. 1R
1969 AVIFR,HE
1990 72V HV TP
1982 SHF. AVDIPA
1959 SR, AR
1926 BrEe
194768 EAEE
BrEe
TR 3
2004 &3]

BRFI—FRgBs(t FB

HIEE HERE

1869 SHF, DY IPR
187068 SHF DY TP
1883-84 ST DYTPR
1883 VIR BB

1922 SHF DY IPR
191648 SHF DT PR
1925 SRF DTPR
19398 R TP
1968 AR, 35— 1%

1981 ST, DY TP

1978 SF. TUNRI VTP
1924 R TP

1968 SHF /I

1914 SHF DI PR

1953 SRF D TPR

1981 R IXATI S B D PR
1972 HFL DY IPR

1961 SHF HSAL WY DIPR
1956-60 Jav=x

HIfEE HERE

PN A

PN A

AN L

PN A

103@mDF%x MHEEE MTI=OHF (98198 (K)~9829H (H))

HIfEE HERE
2019 En

1973 BEfy (o)
1996 Br7

2003 BT

1991 En

1983 &

it X B X 81T (cm)  FF&E (%)
73.2%60.2 *
48.5%59.7
80.3%x100.0
90.9%116.7
112.0X162.0
90.9%72.7
41.0%32.0
52.0%X44.0
200.0%250.0
218.0x182.0
183.0%274.0
146.0x142.0
145.0X146.0
146.0%50.3
6.6%3.8X3.8
6.5X14.7X14.7
8.3X12.5%125

it x 45 < 847 (cm)
34.5%51.8
49.0x72.0
120.0x87.0
37.0%30.0%17.0
38.4%46.0
50.1X62.5
61.0X73.8
45.5%68.5
32.3%25.0 *
24.0%35.0
60.0%X73.0
16.0Xx22.0
81.0%60.0 *
58.0X46.0
100.0%220.0
194.0x150.0
80.0%60.0
60.0x50.0
139.0%80.0x90.0

BeE (%)

1 X 18 X BT (cm)
8.2X11.2X11.8
8.4X11.6X11.6
8.2X10.3X10.3
8.7X21.8X12.2

HEXEXZS (cm)
39.0%x42.0X55.0 fEZRE
58.0 (%) X580 fExXE
38.0(1%) X320  1ERE
36.0(%) X300 fExXE
320(%%) X160 ExE
23.0%50.0%x25.0 {ERE



